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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/10/24 at
12:08:25 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open
recalls or schedule dealer service on GM vehicles at

No Recalls
Reported

Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

1  Last reported odometer reading

2024 GMC SIERRA
3500HD DENALI
ULTIMATE
VIN: 1GT49YEY2RF180239

CREW PICKUP
6.6L V8
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
IDrive Utah

3.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/CqMeCBH73XZKNZmif3JDu-A1eS-3FYj3D1WUYHaNzpW2jRmoYgxdecNSMCPw_P7vY9uqUiOyzHq9aJv01AL_yJ1ekdIn1Du6i1vJY2kplyaHtnRDq0UFzIrdbfXlHaZ_Ku-uW0UbUYyO5uBOn3WUl8X7O1-GZak9SmdaByWdgMjZ42b0iuoXAkbzw4mwdivmkk2mVsnkHW51tzOWEzboR-V7XhTJoeoyLjQ9BO19aYbrVJYvcx2QXTrqPNnyIGuuIpLAGN0HHht9emGAkZH4ZlN3OKmG82wpLv7AsynjiredNWQ8DDZSwEVD0zbcftsXEu2C7XkLcqLr82oHcOdgm_YPBSXIPeLvoTcZD0b5ldAno7gybU12lTNDJP4z2JuYhfuKlw.cfx


recalls.gm.com.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/06/2023 Yates Buick GMC
Goodyear, AZ
623-301-9998

t b i k /

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Window tint installed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 month 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Montana, Arizona Montana

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 1 ---

-
-

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/e8kFr6at-MGLt9mGmZ2hL2km_-F08R2j1WWX8lxlHlXa9xNYotiUbkoDDC20OcYLWfAbeNIHWBwCLjNDg5pJf9ykr_-rJe8WhQcX16TSmZkriwqKOcE2o_4_S0mkjvLtqxrrmfaySEs157_RO2pTkrcAC_wFKFMP47oMh-NXwKTK7X5jfhcEG5wHTBSkFDhdg7V4zv-sjaWInomXooNS_oPDI4GEaWvuhCyxiG8IcoFbX7giE3GCXlj2WaZ3TAYSA3Q38qLlUPDVUec-kPRy7PXfRJhnUGVKqcA5jklJXOuet207f3wOYEQLxRdJ1ZyEG-nfnLuHryzmSNFLEvP7E4dlVW1pclINq_uENzt56Rz8-XIPlF7N687PaDxosykYhdOcCeof8z4N.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/lGe6sZNpqAwLK7QOGO8M0R1NvkeAIb7CaQtjDxUyZRv2iQTXPwl57iZNmj8Akzf08L3ejkPP9reAW5-Ps0SiQSeJ_cMcjSbDvi7eMwOi6L3a1Trne-cVMr-E56iVQyE6POMcVUmlvwsB3N0DCRuS5O3ZCCcYL2s4dgYF5s_AjROf98XMc907z-Mcm5cmzmdgHXxlFXBZU2XviOM1ATUG95iJGO8p0wJRq3dsXtWAeaBbNrjBNkoqxQNPeHCAWSRg67P6EdIU6gGw39y5ggMvOY4itaN0w3eci0c0khoCDUDq1x1DG95W6CngEqIkivRY08n_i_6ATR-DbzOsydspnUeBDEqXoUsL2kX6lh5QICBNgcjilrBifjOq0jNGFWY1nKPJM76NG8mA.cfx


yatesbuickgmc.com/
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168 Verified Reviews
8 Customer Favorites

10/13/2023 IDrive Utah
Orem, UT
801-609-2277
idriveutah.com/
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8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/27/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clancy, MT

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/27/2023 1 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/01/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clancy, MT

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/01/2024 General Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V060
Transport Canada# 24061
Recall #N232426400 TAILGATE MAY
OPEN UNEXPECTEDLY
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

07/10/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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